Product catalog
UKRHIMPLAST
About us................................................................................................................................................... 4
The technology of rotational molding............................................................................................ 5
Design department.............................................................................................................................. 6
PRODUCTION
Water filled road barriers.................................................................................................................. 7
Construction rubble discharger chutes...................................................................................... 8

КнЛКр-1000
draining Cross-bin
well
∅ 1200;  H = 1000
in., out.*400/800
Wells installation procedure, as well as licensing and technical documentation are available at http://ukrhimplast.com
10
UKRHIMPLAST AGRO TANKS FOR SpRAyERS
TANKS FOR MOUNTED
AGRICULTURAL SpRAyERS
Agro-Series tanks are produced since 2007. They are designed
according to suggestions of producers of agricultural machinery. These
products were  repeatedly improved to reflect operating experience
TANKS FOR TRAILED
AGRICULTURAL SpRAyERS
AGRO2000 AGRO600/800 AGRO 200/300/400
Model volume (l.) dimensions (l * W * H)
AGRO-2000 2000
2370*1140*1280
1220*1140*2370
AGRO-2500* 2500 2426*1152*1400
AGRO-3000* 3000 2426*1152*1600
Model volume (l.) dimensions (l * W * H)
AGRO-200 200 1070*410*610
AGRO-300 300 1080*460*725
AGRO-400 400 1180*460*910
AGRO-600 600 1140*750*1175
AGRO-800 800 1360*750*1215* Versions with inner breakwaters are available
Due to low center of gravity agro tanks are resistant to rollover.
When washing agro tanks there is complete draining of the liquid solution without any additional effort.
and are being brought to a high degree of reliability. Agro-series
tanks passed bench tests in Ukrainian Agricultural Technologies